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175/Liceul Teoretic "Dante Alighieri"/UI Real/Z Ştiinţe ale Naturii/ITA/250 28 11 17
143/Colegiul Tehnic Mecanic "Griviţa"/UI Tehnic/Z Electric/ROM/156 28 26 2
189/Liceul Teoretic Bulgar "Hristo Botev"/UI Umanist/Z Filologie/LBU/147 14 13 1
191/Liceul Teoretic ”Ady Endre”/UI Real/Z Ştiinţe ale Naturii/LMA/202 28 18 10
139/Colegiul Tehnic "Miron Nicolescu"/UI Resurse naturale și protecția mediului/Z Protecţia mediului/ROM/311 28 18 10
189/Liceul Teoretic Bulgar "Hristo Botev"/UI Umanist/Z Filologie/LGR/148 14 8 6
130/Colegiul Tehnic "Anghel Saligny"/UI Tehnic/Z Electric/ROM/270 28 24 4
133/Colegiul Tehnic "Dinicu Golescu"/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/160 28 19 9
155/Liceul Tehnologic "Dacia"/UI Tehnic/Z Electric/ROM/313 28 21 7
166/Liceul Tehnologic ”Electronica Industrială”/UI Tehnic/Z Electromecanică/ROM/235 28 23 5
164/Liceul Tehnologic de Metrologie "Traian Vuia"/UI Tehnic/Z Electronică automatizări/ROM/305 28 5 23
131/Colegiul Tehnic "Carol I"/UI Resurse naturale și protecția mediului/Z Protecţia mediului/ROM/387 28 9 19
164/Liceul Tehnologic de Metrologie "Traian Vuia"/UI Tehnic/Z Electric/ROM/304 56 34 22
134/Colegiul Tehnic "Gheorghe Asachi"/UI Tehnic/Z Industrie textilă şi pielărie/ROM/384 28 10 18
141/Colegiul Tehnic Energetic/UI Real/Z Matematică-Informatică/ROM/332 56 30 26
163/Liceul Tehnologic Theodor Pallady/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/287 28 18 10
157/Liceul Tehnologic "Dragomir Hurmuzescu"/UI Tehnic/Z Electric/ROM/284 28 17 11
143/Colegiul Tehnic Mecanic "Griviţa"/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/157 28 21 7
130/Colegiul Tehnic "Anghel Saligny"/UI Tehnic/Z Construcţii, instalaţii şi lucrări publice/ROM/271 56 47 9
157/Liceul Tehnologic "Dragomir Hurmuzescu"/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/285 28 24 4
142/Colegiul Tehnic Feroviar "Mihai I"/UI Real/Z Matematică-Informatică/ROM/167 28 8 20
161/Liceul Tehnologic "Petru Poni"/UI Tehnic/Z Industrie textilă şi pielărie/ROM/375 28 21 7
165/Liceul Tehnologic ”Constantin Brâncuși”/UI Tehnic/Z Fabricarea produselor din lemn/ROM/230 28 19 9
132/Colegiul Tehnic "Costin D. Nenițescu"/UI Resurse naturale și protecția mediului/Z Protecţia mediului/ROM/267 56 31 25
134/Colegiul Tehnic "Gheorghe Asachi"/UI Tehnic/Z Producţie media/ROM/385 28 1 27
132/Colegiul Tehnic "Costin D. Nenițescu"/UI Tehnic/Z Electric/ROM/266 28 15 13
158/Liceul Tehnologic "Elie Radu"/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/280 28 16 12
135/Colegiul Tehnic "Iuliu Maniu"/UI Tehnic/Z Electric/ROM/379 28 11 17
165/Liceul Tehnologic ”Constantin Brâncuși”/UI Resurse naturale și protecția mediului/Z Protecţia mediului/ROM/231 28 11 17
142/Colegiul Tehnic Feroviar "Mihai I"/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/169 28 21 7
163/Liceul Tehnologic Theodor Pallady/UI Tehnic/Z Electronică automatizări/ROM/286 28 13 15
166/Liceul Tehnologic ”Electronica Industrială”/UI Tehnic/Z Electronică automatizări/ROM/234 28 17 11
141/Colegiul Tehnic Energetic/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/334 56 27 29
147/Colegiul Tehnic de Poştă și Telecomunicaţii "Gheorghe Airinei"/UI Tehnic/Z Electronică automatizări/ROM/366 84 44 40
150/Colegiul Tehnic ”Petru Rareș”/UI Tehnic/Z Industrie textilă şi pielărie/ROM/308 56 25 31
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139/Colegiul Tehnic "Miron Nicolescu"/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/310 28 22 6
130/Colegiul Tehnic "Anghel Saligny"/UI Resurse naturale și protecția mediului/Z Protecţia mediului/ROM/272 28 2 26
141/Colegiul Tehnic Energetic/UI Tehnic/Z Electric/ROM/335 56 43 13
161/Liceul Tehnologic "Petru Poni"/UI Tehnic/Z Electric/ROM/374 28 23 5
152/Colegiul Tehnologic "Viaceslav Harnaj"/UI Resurse naturale și protecția mediului/Z Protecţia mediului/ROM/177 28 14 14
164/Liceul Tehnologic de Metrologie "Traian Vuia"/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/306 28 22 6
161/Liceul Tehnologic "Petru Poni"/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/376 28 11 17
140/Colegiul Tehnic "Petru Maior"/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/371 56 12 44
140/Colegiul Tehnic "Petru Maior"/UI Tehnic/Z Electric/ROM/372 28 13 15
167/Liceul Tehnologic ”Sfântul Pantelimon”/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/228 28 16 12
146/Colegiul Tehnic de Industrie Alimentară "Dumitru Moţoc"/UI Tehnic/Z Electromecanică/ROM/337 28 20 8
132/Colegiul Tehnic "Costin D. Nenițescu"/UI Tehnic/Z Chimie industrială/ROM/265 28 11 17
130/Colegiul Tehnic "Anghel Saligny"/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/269 28 6 22
142/Colegiul Tehnic Feroviar "Mihai I"/UI Tehnic/Z Electric/ROM/168 28 21 7
131/Colegiul Tehnic "Carol I"/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/386 56 48 8
156/Liceul Tehnologic "Dimitrie Gusti"/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/340 56 29 27
155/Liceul Tehnologic "Dacia"/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/312 28 18 10
149/Colegiul Tehnic ”Edmond Nicolau”/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/222 28 13 15
159/Liceul Tehnologic "Ion I.C. Brătianu"/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/232 28 11 17
137/Colegiul Tehnic "Mihai Bravu"/UI Tehnic/Z Electric/ROM/277 28 13 15
151/Colegiul Tehnologic "Grigore Cerchez"/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/342 56 26 30
158/Liceul Tehnologic "Elie Radu"/UI Tehnic/Z Construcţii, instalaţii şi lucrări publice/ROM/281 28 22 6
151/Colegiul Tehnologic "Grigore Cerchez"/UI Real/Z Matematică-Informatică/ROM/341 28 4 24
166/Liceul Tehnologic ”Electronica Industrială”/UI Tehnic/Z Electric/ROM/233 28 14 14
152/Colegiul Tehnologic "Viaceslav Harnaj"/UI Resurse naturale și protecția mediului/Z Agricultură/ROM/176 56 26 30
149/Colegiul Tehnic ”Edmond Nicolau”/UI Tehnic/Z Electronică automatizări/ROM/223 28 22 6
137/Colegiul Tehnic "Mihai Bravu"/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/278 28 12 16
146/Colegiul Tehnic de Industrie Alimentară "Dumitru Moţoc"/UI Resurse naturale și protecția mediului/Z Industrie alimentară/ROM/336 168 73 95
148/Colegiul Tehnic ”Dimitrie Leonida”/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/226 84 51 33
136/Colegiul Tehnic "Media"/UI Tehnic/Z Tehnici poligrafice/ROM/154 84 10 74
137/Colegiul Tehnic "Mihai Bravu"/UI Tehnic/Z Construcţii, instalaţii şi lucrări publice/ROM/276 84 34 50
135/Colegiul Tehnic "Iuliu Maniu"/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/378 84 46 38
133/Colegiul Tehnic "Dinicu Golescu"/UI Tehnic/Z Electronică automatizări/ROM/159 28 8 20
138/Colegiul Tehnic "Mircea cel Bătrân"/UI Tehnic/Z Mecanică/ROM/170 56 38 18


